

\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CM(M) 1606/2018 & CM APPL No.54574/2018
KAMLESH KUMARI & ANR

..... Petitioners

Through : Mr.Ankit Jain, Adv.

versus

SUBHASH CHAND GOYAL & ANR

..... Respondents

Through : Mr.Vidit Gupta, Adv. for R-2

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **01.05.2019**

No time left today.

List on 26th July, 2019.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

MAY 01, 2019

VL